
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300555 ANASWARA P P 1 1015

2 UG2302366 SUHAIB M 1 1012

3 UG2302082 MOHAMMED FAHEEM K T 1 1009

4 UG2300166 RENA RESLIN U 1 1007

5 UG2304544 NANDHANA M 1 1002

6 UG2301984 HANA PANAMPUZHA 1 1001

7 UG2304673 AHAMMED SAFAL O P N 1 1000

8 UG2300314 IKRAMUL HAQUE T K 1 997

9 UG2302211 SHAREEKHA JAFREN P 1 997

10 UG2302262 SANA V 2 996

11 UG2303950 KISWA C 1 996

12 UG2301737 RASHA THASNEEM 1 996

13 UG2303481 ANAMIKA S NIDHI 1 995

14 UG2301167 MUHAMMED RAHEES 1 995

15 UG2303672 FATHIMA LIYA M T 2 995

16 UG2300049 RASHA FATHIMA P 2 995

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303574 FADIYA JOUHAR PENAKALATHIL 1 994

2 UG2302055 SALEENA MOL P K 2 993

3 UG2300809 APARNA. P 2 993

4 UG2302162 SAFA SULTHANA K A 1 993

5 UG2300936 RANA N 1 993

6 UG2301325 SUMAYYA PARVIN 1 993

7 UG2301581 JEBIN 1 992

8 UG2300173 RISHWA M RASHEED 1 992

9 UG2300611 THENVEERA P 2 992

10 UG2301643 RASAL RAHMAN T 1 991

11 UG2300849 SAHLA P K 3 991

12 UG2302747 FAHMIDA A K 1 991

13 UG2301976 T.FATHIMA MINHA 1 989

14 UG2303437 SHIFINA SHIRIN P 1 989

15 UG2303276 ANFIDA 3 989

16 UG2302411 MOHAMMED NIJAD. M 2 988

17 UG2301869 JASNA T. V 4 988

18 UG2302243 ANANDU M NAIR 1 988

19 UG2300133 ANSHIDA SHIRIN M 1 987

20 UG2302695 SHAHDHA 1 987

21 UG2304502 NANDANA V L 2 987
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22 UG2303971 SAINUL ASHIQU 1 986

23 UG2300692 RIFA P V 1 986

24 UG2301523 ASNA JAHAN P 2 986

25 UG2304488 ABHINAV P C 1 986

26 UG2301645 ANSHIDA HIBA V 2 985

27 UG2301074 FAIHA JAFAR C K 5 985

28 UG2301522 MUHAMMED RAJEEL T 1 985

29 UG2304296 ANSHA T RIYAS 3 984

30 UG2302247 SHIFA A 1 984

31 UG2304695 FATHIMA SHIFA V 2 984

32 UG2300650 FATHIMA SANA P 2 984

33 UG2304153 MUHAMMAD SADIQ K 3 984

34 UG2300367 SHAHANA T 1 983

35 UG2304197 FIDHA K V 1 983

36 UG2304111 HANNA MOL N 2 983

37 UG2302664 UTHARA C 2 983

38 UG2300971 ARSHAK K T 2 982

39 UG2304612 SREELAKSHMI L S 2 982

40 UG2301400 FATHIMA NAJA M 1 982

41 UG2302315 AMEEN V V 3 981

42 UG2300110 SHANHA K 3 981

43 UG2301592 JINSHA K 1 980

44 UG2304608 FATHIMA NAHIDHA K 3 980

45 UG2301070 CHINCHU RIFA O 2 980

46 UG2303338 AMAL T K 3 980

47 UG2301784 ANANYA TV 5 980

48 UG2304433 RIZA MINHA 4 980

49 UG2304254 FATHIMATH SHAMILA.A 2 980

50 UG2300095 ANSHIDA P 3 980

51 UG2304199 JINSHA C 2 979

52 UG2302028 DIYA K BASHEER 4 979

53 UG2303984 RUSHBA SHERIN M 3 978

54 UG2301122 SHAKIRA O M 5 978

55 UG2303791 FATHIMA HIBA PARAMBAN 2 978

56 UG2303577 MUHAMMED RISHAD K 2 978

57 UG2303501 HIBA NOUR M 2 978

58 UG2303996 NAJIYA M 1 977

59 UG2303747 AYISHA ODAYAPURATH 1 977

60 UG2304732 NADA FARHA V P 2 977

61 UG2303999 FIDHA FATHIMA C P 2 977

62 UG2300119 IRFANA K K 3 977

63 UG2300522 NIBAL RAHMAN 1 976

64 UG2301099 FATHIMA HASNA M 2 976

65 UG2302657 LANA K 3 976

66 UG2300632 ASNA SHIRIN O P 2 976

67 UG2302061 THRISHA K P 1 976

68 UG2304614 MUHAMMAD SAMEEH 3 976



69 UG2301531 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 1 976

70 UG2303893 IAJAS IBRAHIM 2 976

71 UG2302829 AISWARYA T A 3 976

72 UG2300776 AHMED SALIH K 2 976

73 UG2304582 ANUSREE I S 1 976

74 UG2302197 NIHALA YASMIN P C 4 976

75 UG2302223 IBNU EF 2 975

76 UG2301174 RANIYA MIRFA T N 2 975

77 UG2303452 KARTHIKA V 1 975

78 UG2303785 SALIHATH NOORA K K 2 975

79 UG2303414 DHIYA V 4 975

80 UG2303506 FATHIMA JUMANA K 3 975

81 UG2300896 DHIYA NASIR 2 975

82 UG2304481 HADI MUHAMMAD 3 975

83 UG2304081 HEZEEM MUHAMMED K 2 975

84 UG2302775 FATHIMA MINSHA P 2 975

85 UG2303825 FATHIMA AFRA K V 2 974

86 UG2302047 SHIFA C 2 974

87 UG2302384 FATHIMA NIDA 2 974

88 UG2302123 HAMDA C K 1 974

89 UG2300370 FATHIMA HAMNA C 4 974

90 UG2304425 RIMA NOURIN P.M 3 974

91 UG2302918 NIMA K 1 974

92 UG2300352 FAIHA NISRIN M 5 974

93 UG2301165 FATHIMA NUSRA K K 5 974

94 UG2304726 RANEEM SHAD.K 2 974

95 UG2302372 FATHIMA SITHARA 5 973

96 UG2301121 GOURI KRISHNA P 3 973

97 UG2300568 HUDAH M T 5 973

98 UG2302037 MUHAMMED SHAHIN K 1 972

99 UG2300656 MOHAMMED AFNAN P K 3 972

100 UG2300135 SIMIYA NANSI 3 972

101 UG2302424 FATHIMA RISHILA N 3 972

102 UG2302371 SHAMNA V K 3 972

103 UG2300856 DIYA NUJOOM PP 3 972

104 UG2304735 MOHAMMAD NIYAS 1 971

105 UG2302064 BISHNA VP 5 971

106 UG2302252 FATHIMA DIYANA H 3 971

107 UG2301044 NITHIN RAJ O 1 971

108 UG2300542 ANANNYA RAGHUNATH K 2 971

109 UG2303420 AMAL O 2 970

110 UG2301635 GOURI M 2 970

111 UG2300221 FATHIMA FAHMI T K 2 970

112 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 1 970

113 UG2303062 ANJANEYA PRASAD K 2 970

114 UG2301878 RASHA MEHAR 3 970

115 UG2303944 FAZIL MOHAMED PANDAPPILAKKAL 4 970



116 UG2302808 NANDANA C K 2 969

117 UG2303223 LABEEBA P 2 969

118 UG2303965 RISNA FATHIMA 2 969

119 UG2304579 FATHIMA NIDHA E 3 969

120 UG2302598 ARYA A 5 969

121 UG2303609 HANA.K 2 968

122 UG2300044 HIBA NASRIN K 2 968

123 UG2303308 ATHUL PRAKASH 2 968

124 UG2300361 NATHA MOL C K 3 968

125 UG2304723 RILSHA HALEEMA M F 1 967

126 UG2302912 NASREENA JASMIN 1 967

127 UG2302091 SANHA P P 4 967

128 UG2302102 MAHROOF ALI V P 1 967

129 UG2300362 SANA NASRIN K 5 967

130 UG2301282 NAGEENA P 1 967

131 UG2303309 SIKHA M V 2 967

132 UG2301480 DILNA JITH V S 4 967

133 UG2301908 RISLA 5 967

134 UG2303325 RASHA KOULATH K K 1 967

135 UG2300304 RAHANA M 2 966

136 UG2304484 GOURINANDA N P 2 966

137 UG2302152 ABIJITH K P 2 966

138 UG2302986 FIDA SHERIN P 3 965

139 UG2300167 NAUFAL 2 965

140 UG2303438 RIFA NAHRIN A P 5 964

141 UG2304676 FATHIMA RASHA C 3 964

142 UG2303690 FATHIMA HIBA C K 2 964

143 UG2303986 MOHAMMED ASLAH .C 4 964

144 UG2303237 SANA BASHEER PALLIKKATHODIKA 3 964

145 UG2303623 DIYATHAJ K 2 964

146 UG2301255 MUHAMMED MINHAJ T 2 964

147 UG2303943 DINA FATHIMA 1 964

148 UG2303631 SHAMILA SHERIN A 1 964

149 UG2300378 DILSHAN A 2 963

150 UG2303868 FINU SHANIN T 2 963

151 UG2302445 ARJUNRAJ MK 3 963

152 UG2300883 MUZAFFARUL ISLAM 1 963

153 UG2301379 NIRANJANA O M 2 963

154 UG2303509 AYISHA RIDHA C 1 962

155 UG2301252 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA T 5 962

156 UG2304100 HIBA SHAJAHAN 2 962

157 UG2300595 MUHAMMED NIHAL P 3 962

158 UG2300142 JINSHA DHINU M 3 962

159 UG2302908 SAJEEHA T 2 961

160 UG2301483 HANEENA K 4 961

161 UG2300053 NAVINDAS N 1 961

162 UG2301814 NAFIYA JABEEN 3 961



163 UG2303809 LIYA SULFI V 4 961

164 UG2303141 BASILA A 2 961

165 UG2301455 RINSHA T P 3 961

166 UG2303539 PARVATHI M P 1 961

167 UG2302734 SHIFNA A M 2 961

168 UG2302419 HAZIM BACKER 2 961

169 UG2304326 HIBA P T 1 960

170 UG2301457 FATHIMA NIDHA K 3 960

171 UG2300668 FATHIMA AMNA P P 2 960

172 UG2304537 MINNA C T 1 960

173 UG2303654 MINHA P N 1 960

174 UG2301478 NISHMA P 3 960

175 UG2302026 SAFDHAR RASHEED. K. C 1 960

176 UG2304389 SHUHAIB P K 2 960

177 UG2300329 ARCHANA ANNA GEORGE 3 960

178 UG2302286 NITHIN K M 3 960

179 UG2304001 AYSHA MANNA EP 2 959

180 UG2303412 NADIYA. A 2 959

181 UG2300612 FIDHA C 2 959

182 UG2304668 NISHAD E K 2 959

183 UG2303752 NYSHANA P T 4 959

184 UG2301636 SEJIL KUNDAMTHODIKA 3 959

185 UG2301763 SHIMANA P P 3 959

186 UG2301363 RIFA SHERIN V 3 959

187 UG2301481 HASHMIYA SHERIN K K 1 958

188 UG2300923 MOHAMMED AFSAL A V 2 958

189 UG2303608 FATHIMA HANIYA K 2 958

190 UG2300680 HAMDOYA M 3 958

191 UG2303586 RASHA JABIN V 3 957

192 UG2302845 SAYANA K 2 957

193 UG2300829 FATHIMA SHAFNA K 5 957

194 UG2303293 DEVIKRISHNA K 2 957

195 UG2303781 HIBA NASRIN P 3 956

196 UG2301811 DEVIKA N 3 956

197 UG2304702 HISANA THASNEEM A S 2 956

198 UG2301707 MOHAMMED SHAMLAL KP 1 955

199 UG2303425 NAJIHA M C 1 955

200 UG2301322 FATHIMA JINSHA E 2 955

201 UG2300513 RASHA K P 4 955

202 UG2300582 SAFA MARIYAM O P 1 954

203 UG2304492 MOHAMMED SWABAH K 3 954

204 UG2304295 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQUE P 3 954

205 UG2303562 MUHAMMED HISHAM 5 954

206 UG2303334 SHRUTHI 5 954

207 UG2301957 ASHNA KK 2 954

208 UG2300156 SANA K 4 954

209 UG2300585 ANEESA NASRIN T K 3 954



210 UG2303917 MOHAMED NIHAL 2 954

211 UG2302417 NAFIYA FARVEEN K 4 954

212 UG2301203 NIJASKHAN M K 1 953

213 UG2304654 ASNA SARIN P P 4 953

214 UG2300178 AADITHYA KRISHNA PK 1 953

215 UG2300088 FATHIMA RENNA K 3 953

216 UG2303627 AMNUL IHSAN. P 2 953

217 UG2303222 ANUPAMA P K 3 953

218 UG2304620 AYISHA NAFLA 2 952

219 UG2303813 ANSHIL M 1 952

220 UG2303428 NADEEM NABHAN M P 2 952

221 UG2304436 RADWA T M 1 952

222 UG2301273 AFNA SHERIN MOHAMMED ASHRAF NATTEKKAL3 952

223 UG2304593 MUHAMED JIYAD 2 952

224 UG2302032 SIDHARTH S 2 952

225 UG2303802 FIDHA SHERIN V 2 952

226 UG2300067 AYISHA NUBAILA P 3 951

227 UG2300359 FATHIMA HANNA AK 4 951

228 UG2303596 FATHIMA FARHA KADAVAN 5 951

229 UG2300831 VISHNUNATH TP 2 951

230 UG2304395 AJZAL. C 1 951

231 UG2303860 SHAHANA C P 5 951

232 UG2300424 ABDUL JISHAD PV 1 951

233 UG2300753 SHANA NASRIN T 5 950

234 UG2301130 SHAMLA P 4 950

235 UG2301091 SHAHALA M 3 950

236 UG2304178 FATHIMA SANA P 2 950

237 UG2304444 MURSHIDA NASRIN.A.P 3 949

238 UG2303600 HAREESH M P 2 949

239 UG2304701 ASNA M 2 949

240 UG2302648 JINANA. V. P 2 949

241 UG2303881 MUHAMMED SAFVAN M 1 949

242 UG2302591 AHAMMED SHAREEF V 1 948

243 UG2301111 HIBAH K 4 948

244 UG2300865 ATHIDEV S 2 948

245 UG2304149 MURSHIDA M 2 948

246 UG2301641 REJA BAHEEJ B 2 948

247 UG2303561 MOHAMMAD SANIN P 2 948

248 UG2303122 RASEEJA FATHIMA 3 947

249 UG2304388 HIBA SWALAH T K 1 947

250 UG2303304 RASIN MUHAMMED P R 1 947

251 UG2302999 ANJANA M 3 947

252 UG2303176 ANAR .P A 2 947

253 UG2303215 ATHULYA S 2 946

254 UG2302993 SREELAKSHMI V R 2 946

255 UG2303857 HANAN SHAHSAD P K 5 946

256 UG2304220 LANIYA 4 946



257 UG2304624 SHYMA JAHAN K 1 946

258 UG2303447 FATHIMA NOURINE P 3 945

259 UG2303680 NASAL 4 945

260 UG2303443 NAVAF TK 2 945

261 UG2300990 RINSHA E K 5 945

262 UG2303294 SHAHIMA INNU KP 2 944

263 UG2303075 THASLIMA MUHMINATH 1 944

264 UG2304469 SHASNA SHERINE P 5 944

265 UG2301676 FAHMITHA M 4 944

266 UG2301662 MINHA NAZER P K 2 944

267 UG2301353 SAHEEDA FATHIMA KOTTAYIL 4 943

268 UG2304021 ANSHIFA 5 942

269 UG2302092 JAWAD SHAREEF K 2 942

270 UG2300203 RIYA FATHIMA 4 942

271 UG2300589 ASWATHI P 3 942

272 UG2300655 RIDHA FATHIMA 5 942

273 UG2300287 AKHILA 3 942

274 UG2303005 NASHA FATHIMA K P 3 941

275 UG2303264 SREELAKSHMI N 3 941

276 UG2302304 SHIBINA K H 4 941

277 UG2303255 HARSHA K 3 941

278 UG2301521 MUHAMMAD SINAL 2 941

279 UG2302917 LIYASHAN K 1 940

280 UG2301014 SUHAN O K 3 940

281 UG2303972 JINSHA. O.K 3 940

282 UG2301135 RAHFA M T 2 940

283 UG2301075 RISHFA M 4 940

284 UG2301155 GREESHMA M 1 939

285 UG2300237 BASMA C K 1 939

286 UG2303460 MUHSIN KP 1 939

287 UG2302585 LIDHIYA RAJ. S 3 939

288 UG2301580 FAHAD USMAN E K 2 939

289 UG2303953 FIDA FASLI KP 3 939

290 UG2302425 KRISHNA PRIYA K 2 939

291 UG2302687 ADWAIDHA P 5 939

292 UG2300447 FIDA FAISAL K 1 938

293 UG2304519 DEVIKA K 1 938

294 UG2302905 NAJFA RAZACK 4 938

295 UG2304646 RUSSEL AHAMED C K 1 938

296 UG2300761 NIYA SHIHABUDHEEN K T 2 937

297 UG2303162 IHJAS AHAMMED. P.M 4 937

298 UG2301552 MUHAMMED RIDHIN K 2 937

299 UG2301851 FATHIMA NASNA V T. 5 937

300 UG2302144 NASEEBA K 2 937

301 UG2303059 ATHUL CHANDRAN E 3 937

302 UG2300189 RASA KURIKKAL M K 2 937

303 UG2302121 SHAFNA FATHIMA 5 937



304 UG2303032 FAMITHA P 4 937

305 UG2302920 SIDHA RUZIN 3 937

306 UG2304219 MOHAMMED NAJIH V T 3 936

307 UG2303139 FIDHA NOORA K K 5 936

308 UG2304282 MINHAJ K 2 936

309 UG2302730 SIDHA T 4 936

310 UG2301986 RINSHA C K 2 936

311 UG2300821 NAZNEEN ASLAM 5 935

312 UG2300963 SHADIYA K P 5 935

313 UG2303041 SHEDA HAKEEM K 5 935

314 UG2300622 BASMAH PARUTHIKUNNAN 1 934

315 UG2302594 LIYA R MOHAN 1 934

316 UG2302743 JAHANA SHERIN V 5 934

317 UG2303436 NIDA T 3 933

318 UG2303424 SHIRAZ A K 3 933

319 UG2304693 ALAN S 1 932

320 UG2304342 SHANHA T 5 932

321 UG2304633 FATHIMA LINSHA C 2 932

322 UG2304538 AHSANA A K 1 932

323 UG2303090 MOHAMMED NASIH P 2 932

324 UG2300726 MIHNA E K 4 931

325 UG2302705 SWATHIKRISHNA P 1 930

326 UG2301742 FARSANA K 2 930

327 UG2302158 AMNA SHERIN P 5 930

328 UG2301272 RANIYA T K 2 930

329 UG2300181 FARAZ A 2 930

330 UG2300498 AFIZ ABDUL MAJEED KARAKKADAN 3 930

331 UG2303605 SINAN MOHAMMED P P 2 930

332 UG2300858 SHAHANA SHERI K 5 929

333 UG2304390 JUNAIH CM 4 929

334 UG2302350 FARHAN.M 2 928

335 UG2300804 MUHAMMAD SHADHIN T P 4 928

336 UG2302207 ANSILA K T 2 928

337 UG2303717 NASHWA P 3 928

338 UG2304266 LULU U 3 928

339 UG2301540 MARWA.P H 2 928

340 UG2304235 SERENA WILSON NADAR 5 928

341 UG2303047 MUHAMMED SINAN T 2 928

342 UG2303204 MOHAMMAD ANSHID . M 1 927

343 UG2304590 SHAHANA KT 5 927

344 UG2301201 MUHAMMED FARIS K 2 927

345 UG2302378 MAISHAN MOHAMMED HANEEFA 3 927

346 UG2300906 ANUSREE A N 1 927

347 UG2300128 HANEEN RAHIM 4 927

348 UG2304241 FEBA FARHEEN P 4 927

349 UG2300078 FATHIMA V P 2 927

350 UG2303347 FIDHA P 5 927



351 UG2302192 RAMEESHA FARVI A T 2 926

352 UG2301343 KARTHIK A 1 926

353 UG2300495 NEDHA AZEEZ K 5 926

354 UG2300514 SHAHNA SHERI K 2 926

355 UG2301275 SAFIDA KC 4 926

356 UG2303084 AMNA K C 3 926

357 UG2300578 AYISHA JUMANA MC 3 926

358 UG2301687 HISHA NIHALA A P 3 925

359 UG2304139 SHABANA JASMIN 4 925

360 UG2302748 FATHIMA SHANA TC 4 925

361 UG2300785 ADHIL SURESH 1 924

362 UG2300966 JISNA M 3 923

363 UG2304621 NIYA E 5 923

364 UG2304656 NABAH P A 1 922

365 UG2303175 FIDHA.P.K 4 922

366 UG2300604 HAMID BASHEER C K 1 921

367 UG2303749 AYISHA THAMANNA 2 920

368 UG2303993 NIYA CHANDRAN C S 1 920

369 UG2300689 RENA FATHIMA V K 5 920

370 UG2302370 FATHIMA RINSHA N T 1 920

371 UG2301382 AHMED NEJAD PEEDIKAPPARAMBAN 2 920

372 UG2302134 NAFLA K 3 919

373 UG2304218 ANSHID KK 3 919

374 UG2300332 JINSHA K 4 919

375 UG2300733 JASNA K 2 919

376 UG2302479 FAHMA ASHRAF K 5 919

377 UG2300959 FATHIMA LIYA P C 5 918

378 UG2304298 NIHAL AHMED K P 2 918

379 UG2301006 RINSHIDHA C P 1 917

380 UG2303413 ASNA SHABAN. K 3 917

381 UG2300608 SREEJITH A 1 917

382 UG2304681 NIDHA FATHIMA E K 2 916

383 UG2304045 IZA MARTHABA N 2 916

384 UG2302504 JENNA SHERIN K P 2 916

385 UG2301760 FATHIMA MANHA P 3 916

386 UG2304463 MUHAMMED SHAHIL KV 2 916

387 UG2301527 JUSNA N V 2 916

388 UG2302268 NUJUVA V P 4 916

389 UG2302828 ZIYA SHERIN T C 2 915

390 UG2301717 SHANA NASRIEN TP 1 915

391 UG2300340 NASHA ALKAYA N 4 915

392 UG2304125 REEM MARIYAM V 5 915

393 UG2301753 MEHANA P 4 915

394 UG2302389 FATHIMA SANA M 4 914

395 UG2301071 AMRITHA K 2 914

396 UG2301171 HAIFA C 3 914

397 UG2303003 HANNA PP 5 914



398 UG2302157 NAJIYA SHIBILA A K 3 914

399 UG2300379 MUHAMMED JAZIL K 2 913

400 UG2302449 SALWA M P 4 913

401 UG2300698 BAHJA NOURIN N M 4 913

402 UG2301300 HINA FATHIMA 2 913

403 UG2304340 HIBA FATHIMA T 3 913

404 UG2300746 RUSHDA P 4 913

405 UG2301880 FATHIMA LENA P 1 912

406 UG2301398 MUHAMMED RAMZAN 2 912

407 UG2300807 JASRA K 5 912

408 UG2303357 FATHIMA SHERIN. P. V. 4 912

409 UG2301176 FATHIMA SAFA M 2 912

410 UG2302354 LUHA LENA M K 4 911

411 UG2302066 KHADEEJATHUL DILNA C K 3 911

412 UG2303100 RIFA FATHIMA V 2 911

413 UG2300417 HIBA 2 911

414 UG2301926 MAHEELA SHERIN P 5 911

415 UG2301690 SREESHNA V 1 911

416 UG2300521 NINSHIDA SHERIN 4 910

417 UG2302308 SHAHANA SHIRIN K 3 910

418 UG2300162 GAYATHRI A S 1 910

419 UG2300593 HIBA SHERIN N 3 910

420 UG2301359 AKHILA N K 1 910

421 UG2300943 SNEHA P 5 910

422 UG2300231 HANIYA FATHIMA T P 2 909

423 UG2302131 PARSWATHI K 3 909

424 UG2301463 MUHAMMED SHADHIL 3 908

425 UG2301729 AFLA.M 1 908

426 UG2304237 SAFIYA NOORA 3 908

427 UG2303684 HAZIM KARAT 2 908

428 UG2303486 RISHA K 3 907

429 UG2303619 FATHIMA HANNA P 2 906

430 UG2303651 FATHIMA RINSHA T 1 906

431 UG2301143 SHAHANA SHERIN A 3 906

432 UG2301611 JWALA K 2 906

433 UG2304176 NUZLA C 4 906

434 UG2303477 ISHA T 4 905

435 UG2302428 ADIL ABBAS 5 905

436 UG2304409 ANIRUDH P 1 904

437 UG2300916 BASILA M 4 904

438 UG2300724 FAHIDHA IBRAHIM T 3 904

439 UG2301357 MUHAMMED SHADIN T K 3 904

440 UG2302337 ANAMIKA C 3 904

441 UG2301438 HARSHA K 3 903

442 UG2302118 MUHAMMED LABEEB 5 902

443 UG2301772 SANA P 2 902

444 UG2304486 FATHIMA SHERIN KURIKKAL M.P. 1 902



445 UG2301434 RAHILA RAIYAN M 2 902

446 UG2304607 NIHLA A 1 901

447 UG2303559 AMJADA SHERIN AP 2 901

448 UG2300868 AMEENUL NIHAL SADHIQUE 3 901

449 UG2304334 FATHIMA JASRI P 3 901

450 UG2302726 FATHIMA HANNA M 2 901

451 UG2302405 SANA BACKER PA 2 901

452 UG2302761 JAHANA SHERIN M 3 900

453 UG2300506 MUHAMMED FASIH T M 5 900

454 UG2300036 SAMJID P 2 899

455 UG2301877 FEMINA P 1 899

456 UG2304456 MUHAMMED MISH AL.P 2 899

457 UG2301852 SHAHLA T 2 899

458 UG2304287 RONY SIJO 3 899

459 UG2300895 SHAJEENA K V 5 899

460 UG2302725 MUHAMMED ANSHIF T 1 898

461 UG2300264 HENA NISVA E 4 898

462 UG2301573 AMINA NADA T 3 896

463 UG2304580 ASHER BENEECA 2 895

464 UG2302670 NAJLA T 2 895

465 UG2303621 MUHAMMED RIZAN K M 2 894

466 UG2301492 SNEHA E 5 894

467 UG2303650 VAJID ALI T 3 894

468 UG2303504 LEKSHMIPRIYA M L 5 894

469 UG2303921 ABHISHEK KRISHNA P S 1 893

470 UG2301752 SHAHFA K 4 893

471 UG2301561 SANA K P 3 893

472 UG2301706 PAVITHRA R 3 893

473 UG2304177 ALEENA HIBA 1 892

474 UG2304053 FATHIMAH DHIYANA K 4 892

475 UG2304587 GOPIKA E 3 892

476 UG2301648 FATHIMA SAFNA C 4 892

477 UG2301327 AISWARYA P 4 892

478 UG2304018 FIDHA M 5 891

479 UG2303318 ALFIDHA MEHAR P 4 891

480 UG2300931 HARIKRISHNAN M 1 891

481 UG2302611 HENNA SHIRIN 4 891

482 UG2300184 FARISA RAHMA K 1 890

483 UG2303610 SHIFA SHERIN. P. K 3 890

484 UG2301541 FADIYA K 4 890

485 UG2302044 ANEELA T 4 889

486 UG2300094 VAISHNAVI KS 1 888

487 UG2301677 MUHAMMED SHABEEB KV 2 887

488 UG2304559 SRUTHI N 4 887

489 UG2301391 FATHIMA JANNA P P 3 887

490 UG2300270 ARCHANA T 4 887

491 UG2301296 SHAHANA THASNIM P 2 887



492 UG2300211 ADHILA P 2 886

493 UG2303853 MUHAMMED SHEZIN K P 1 886

494 UG2300357 FATHIMA RANA A 2 886

495 UG2304464 ADITHYAN P 2 886

496 UG2302613 SHAJA JASMINE K 1 885

497 UG2303963 FATHIMA RINSHA .C . P 4 885

498 UG2301324 MUHAMMED SALIH 2 885

499 UG2300902 RANA NAHLA V 4 884

500 UG2303694 RINSHA THASLIN P T 3 884

501 UG2301971 AMANA FATHIMA 4 883

502 UG2303826 JAISHA MUHAMMED P 4 882

503 UG2303070 JAMEELA SHIRIN K M 4 882

504 UG2300455 HANAN FATHIMA K 3 882

505 UG2303484 MOHAMMED AJMAL M P 3 881

506 UG2304572 HARIKRISHNAN M 1 881

507 UG2303991 MOHAMMED ASLAM O T 1 881

508 UG2304061 SANA JAS K 5 881

509 UG2300741 MUHAMMED SHAHID V 2 881

510 UG2300118 ARJUN P 2 881

511 UG2303181 MIRSHA P K 2 880

512 UG2300920 RUVAIDHATHUL MISRIYA 3 880

513 UG2303546 HAFA SHAMEEL 4 880

514 UG2301725 RAHEEFA C 5 879

515 UG2302807 NESMIN C P 5 878

516 UG2304680 FIDA MEHABIN V 4 878

517 UG2302554 ALFA FATHIMA M 3 877

518 UG2302125 SANDRA K P 1 876

519 UG2301731 ANAMIKA K 3 876

520 UG2303367 SHAHAANA M 4 876

521 UG2301646 FATHIMA JASHIYA 2 875

522 UG2300723 FIDHA MEHRIN O 2 875

523 UG2303885 MUHAMMED JASIM 2 875

524 UG2300395 FATHIMA THAMJEEDA 2 874

525 UG2302409 NAJIYA NASRIN 4 874

526 UG2304455 SHAHID MON 4 874

527 UG2301011 AMNA SHERIN B 2 873

528 UG2304240 RISNI MARIYAM 2 872

529 UG2303468 SHANAMOL M P 5 871

530 UG2304350 FATHIMA NIHA T 1 871

531 UG2304152 MUHAMMED ASHIK K K 3 871

532 UG2302834 ASWIN DEV CK 2 871

533 UG2302020 FATHIMA RENNA P 1 870

534 UG2300798 APARNA SURESH 5 870

535 UG2301504 FATHIMA FIDHA EP 5 870

536 UG2302472 RUBA KP 2 869

537 UG2303974 HUDA ABDUL AZEES 1 869

538 UG2304361 FATHIMA RINSHA CK 3 868



539 UG2303173 ARDRA P P 2 868

540 UG2303457 MUHAMMED NIYAS CM 2 868

541 UG2300019 RISHLA C T 4 867

542 UG2301550 SAFA AYISHA UP 4 867

543 UG2300955 FATHIMA NIHA A T 1 867

544 UG2300261 AYISHA HANNA C K 2 866

545 UG2302265 PRABHAV K 3 866

546 UG2300594 AKSHAY PADMANABHAN 2 866

547 UG2301399 DEVIKA K 3 866

548 UG2303520 MUHAMMED FAZIL. P 2 866

549 UG2302491 LIJINA JASMIN K 2 864

550 UG2302377 FATHIMA LUBABA T M 2 864

551 UG2302374 MISHAL T 3 864

552 UG2302572 MELVIN K S 1 864

553 UG2300433 MUHAMMED ADIL CK 3 864

554 UG2304432 ARSHAQ O 5 863

555 UG2304660 THANVEER C 2 863

556 UG2302259 ANJALI JESH C 4 862

557 UG2303872 RENA FATHIMA N 3 862

558 UG2301723 RIFA SHERIN 5 861

559 UG2304497 NIHALA PP 3 861

560 UG2302035 MOHAMMED ASMIL KINATTINGAL 3 861

561 UG2303230 AGHOSH SURESH K 1 860

562 UG2303417 FIDHA FARHAN K 2 860

563 UG2303713 FARSANA FEBIN E 2 860

564 UG2304095 MUHAMMAD SINAN M P 4 859

565 UG2302305 NAINA MERIN C J 5 859

566 UG2300802 NIDA SHINSI AP 4 858

567 UG2304740 KARTHIK K 5 858

568 UG2303500 FAIHA I 3 857

569 UG2301208 HIBA K S 5 857

570 UG2301744 MUHAMMED VASEEM V P 4 857

571 UG2304573 SHAHLA BANU P 1 857

572 UG2303166 ADHIL YASEEN K A 4 856

573 UG2303553 MOHAMMED FAHEEM P 2 856

574 UG2302170 FARHANA THASNEEM A K 5 856

575 UG2300269 SANA M 1 855

576 UG2302623 SREENANDANA P 1 855

577 UG2300819 NAJA FATHIMA T P 5 855

578 UG2301494 ADWAITH P 2 855

579 UG2303780 NIDHA KHADEEJA A M 3 854

580 UG2302763 NIDA MARIYAM N K 4 853

581 UG2301215 ADHRIJA K 3 853

582 UG2300701 ANFAS AHAMED B 1 853

583 UG2304346 AFZAL TN 2 853

584 UG2301277 RAHLA RIZANA M 4 852

585 UG2302388 SAYEDATH AYISHA MADEEHA K K 3 852



586 UG2301340 SHEMILY JAS 5 851

587 UG2303498 REHAMDIL RAHMAN P K 3 851

588 UG2300878 BASIM NIHAL CP 4 851

589 UG2300545 ALISHAN C K 2 850

590 UG2302731 ANJO JOSEPH 3 850

591 UG2300419 MUHANNAD MOHAMMED ALI 2 849

592 UG2300844 AMJADA YASMEEN U K 5 849

593 UG2302650 MUHAMMED SHAMIL T P 2 849

594 UG2302097 AMAL SHAN P 2 849

595 UG2303731 RABEEBA KP 4 849

596 UG2302633 FATHIMA JINSHA K C 2 846

597 UG2303251 FATHIMA MINHA P 4 846

598 UG2303106 FATHIMA NAJA EP 5 844

599 UG2302509 HIBA SHERIN K P 3 844

600 UG2301436 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K 1 843

601 UG2302339 THANVEER MOHAMMED P K 2 843

602 UG2301543 FATHIMA HUDA 2 843

603 UG2302989 NIRANJAN.K 4 842

604 UG2304211 AMEENA HENNA M 2 842

605 UG2303151 SHAHMA O P 4 841

606 UG2304663 YADAV SYAM 3 841

607 UG2300666 RINSHA P K 2 841

608 UG2301410 MAHA FATHIMA E K 5 841

609 UG2300705 RIBINSHA FEBI K 4 840

610 UG2302689 ANJALI A 2 840

611 UG2302517 SWATHIKRISHNA A K 4 838

612 UG2301299 FARHANA M 2 837

613 UG2300663 ANSHIDA JIBIN M 1 836

614 UG2303321 SREENANDA P 4 836

615 UG2300842 AFAF SAIFUDHEEN 1 836

616 UG2301098 LAKSHMI K 2 835

617 UG2303646 ANJALI E T 3 834

618 UG2304546 HENNA SHERIN K P 2 833

619 UG2301118 AFEIFA PARVIN K 5 833

620 UG2302369 SANA C T 5 833

621 UG2303744 SHAAN P K 1 832

622 UG2300185 V G ACHAL RAM 1 831

623 UG2300691 DINA ASHRAF A P 3 830

624 UG2301217 FATHIMA MAHROOFA P 4 830

625 UG2304305 DAVOOD BIN SHAREEF T M 4 830

626 UG2300502 MUHAZIR IBRAHIM 2 830

627 UG2301583 HIMA SWALIH K 1 829

628 UG2304233 BUSTHANA SHEREEN 2 829

629 UG2302674 JASEEL P 2 828

630 UG2303503 SHANA C 4 828

631 UG2302254 MOHAMMED YASEEN C K 1 827

632 UG2300218 MOHAMMED AMALSHAN T 2 827



633 UG2301594 DEVIKA T 1 826

634 UG2302619 NUBLA SHANA P 2 826

635 UG2303620 DILSHAD MUHAMMED.P 4 826

636 UG2301866 MUHAMMED SAFWAN A K 1 826

637 UG2303487 JASMIN K K 3 824

638 UG2304527 MUHAMMED FAYIZ . V 5 822

639 UG2304715 MUHAMMED JIYAD K V 2 822

640 UG2302390 MUHAMMED. CS 1 820

641 UG2303205 AYSHA NAJA P 2 819

642 UG2302185 FATHIMA RIDHA E 3 819

643 UG2302283 SAFNA SHERIN VC 2 818

644 UG2303942 FATHIMA RIZA NV 4 818

645 UG2302822 NIHALA 4 817

646 UG2304408 ZUBAIDA RIDA CHATHOLI 4 817

647 UG2304697 AJIT ANIL 2 816

648 UG2303228 ABDUL BAYIS PK 4 816

649 UG2303774 VIDHYA VASUDEVAN C 3 815

650 UG2304318 LIYANA. K 3 815

651 UG2300474 MUHAMMED RAZAL KALLAI 2 814

652 UG2301792 FATHIMA NAJIDA T 3 814

653 UG2303901 AMAL M 1 814

654 UG2300005 SAWEN SIDHEEK K 2 814

655 UG2304543 FATHIMA SHIFA P N 4 814

656 UG2301941 MUHAMMED JASIM U K 2 813

657 UG2300558 ABHINAV P 3 813

658 UG2303189 ISHAQUE N 1 812

659 UG2304603 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA M 2 812

660 UG2301475 FATHIMA FIDA K 2 811

661 UG2302871 FEBIN 1 811

662 UG2301162 FIDHA HANANA C H 1 811

663 UG2301560 THWALIHA NASRIN.T 3 810

664 UG2302474 SADHIYA V 1 810

665 UG2302656 SAFA P P 2 810

666 UG2303431 ARZOO MARIYAM 4 810

667 UG2303601 ARUNIMA P 3 808

668 UG2300345 MUHAMMED SHAHEEMSHAD O 4 805

669 UG2303134 VIBHA N V. 3 804

670 UG2303637 MOHAMMED ADIL K. K 4 804

671 UG2301148 MUHAMMED MUJTHABA C K 1 803

672 UG2302275 SAIFUDHIHAN K 1 803

673 UG2302872 MUHAMMED ANFID 2 802

674 UG2304416 KOOTHRADEN MUHAMMED SAHEER 4 802

675 UG2303208 LIYA THESNEEM K K 2 801

676 UG2302977 NANDANA. M.S 4 801

677 UG2304523 ALAN GLADSON GEORGE 2 799

678 UG2301916 MURSHID SWALIH P. 4 798

679 UG2301352 MOHAMMED FAEEZ 4 797



680 UG2304257 ANAGHA A 2 797

681 UG2304058 FATHIMA NASLI THARAMANNIL 1 797

682 UG2304202 MUHAMMED RAHEEM 1 797

683 UG2304597 KHISMA.P 3 797

684 UG2303882 FIDA PK 5 796

685 UG2303922 MOHAMMED SHABAN A M 4 796

686 UG2304082 MINA P T 2 796

687 UG2302948 MUHAMMED SABIK 1 795

688 UG2301988 MUHAMMED ANSIL T P 4 794

689 UG2301867 NITHA K T 3 793

690 UG2300979 RIDHULA M 2 793

691 UG2303240 MUHAMMED MIHRAS 5 792

692 UG2302068 SHIFA 4 792

693 UG2301422 MUHAMMED ARFAKH V P 2 792

694 UG2303209 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL T K 5 791

695 UG2302797 RISHIN SHAN K. P 4 791

696 UG2304302 ABHISHEK C K 1 790

697 UG2302951 BISHIRIN MOHAMMED CK 3 790

698 UG2300850 AYSHA ZUHA C K 5 790

699 UG2304642 AMJID P 1 788

700 UG2304562 SREELAKSHMI K 3 787

701 UG2301557 KASHIF MINHAJ P K 5 787

702 UG2301815 JASIL K JAMAL 4 783

703 UG2304101 VIVEK T 3 782

704 UG2302680 SHIFNA M 5 781

705 UG2300670 JUVAIRIYA K 2 780

706 UG2301029 ATHULYA SREEDHAR P 4 780

707 UG2304381 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 4 779

708 UG2304731 SRUTHI P 1 776

709 UG2304500 SHAHIN A 5 775

710 UG2303890 SULFINA M A 4 775

711 UG2303897 MUHAMMED DILSHAD K 2 774

712 UG2302433 FATHIMA SHIFNA M K 4 773

713 UG2304086 SANHA T K 4 772

714 UG2302190 AFNA P K 2 770

715 UG2303042 GOUTHAM KRISHNA E 4 770

716 UG2302555 ABEERA C 3 769

717 UG2300242 ADITHYAN K 1 769

718 UG2301330 HIBA SHERIN V M 3 768

719 UG2304008 DELISHA P K 4 765

720 UG2303397 RISWANA R I 5 765

721 UG2301484 AMEENUSSAMAN K M 2 763

722 UG2302202 RIFA ASHARAF 4 763

723 UG2300364 MUHAMMED RILUWAN C 2 761

724 UG2301387 AMEER T 3 761

725 UG2301354 HAFSA K 5 761

726 UG2303714 MUHAMMED SINAN M 3 761



727 UG2300834 MUHAMMED BASSAM K K 5 760

728 UG2303034 ALSHIN SAJEEV S 3 759

729 UG2302362 SWANIF SALIM 3 758

730 UG2304227 RINEESHA DILFA.K 5 758

731 UG2302292 JISHMA JASMIN 2 757

732 UG2303229 ASWINI.E 2 756

733 UG2300469 AMIKHA SAMEER 2 754

734 UG2300157 ABHINAV NAIR P 2 753

735 UG2304707 RONAK AHMED SHAFEER 2 747

736 UG2302513 SHIFA MOL P 1 746

737 UG2303855 GIRIDHAR 2 746

738 UG2303975 FIDHA ABDUL JALEEL 2 746

739 UG2301862 AMRUTHA K 3 745

740 UG2303269 ANJANA P 5 742

741 UG2303936 MUHAMMED RISVAN K 3 742

742 UG2304491 SAHLAH HUSSAIN 2 740

743 UG2300012 RIYA P 4 739

744 UG2302668 SEFI M 4 737

745 UG2302323 SAI LAKSHMI 2 736

746 UG2300294 ALFIDA P 2 735

747 UG2301918 SREEKUL P 4 734

748 UG2304154 MUHAMMED FAYAS P 1 734

749 UG2301186 NANDANA P 2 732

750 UG2301001 BASIM P T 4 732

751 UG2300814 SHAHIM EDATHIL 5 731

752 UG2300486 FATHIMATH SAFA BEEVI 3 731

753 UG2302784 DHIYA P 2 730

754 UG2304039 MUHAMMAD RISHWAN K 2 727

755 UG2303253 MASROOR 2 726

756 UG2300673 FATHIMA RINSHA O 1 718

757 UG2304595 ADNAN K 4 718

758 UG2304636 MUHAMMED ASHIK C K 1 717

759 UG2304567 MUHEMMAD RAFEED K 2 716

760 UG2303459 NIFLA FATHIMA M 3 714

761 UG2304627 JASIM SADATH P T 2 714

762 UG2301985 SREYAS A P 4 713

763 UG2303699 RINSHA K P 4 711

764 UG2302641 ATHULYA CHANDRAN 5 711

765 UG2302520 AYISHA BIN MOHAMMED 3 708

766 UG2302542 FAHMITHA FARHATH 4 700

767 UG2303756 HIBA K V 4 700

768 UG2302824 HIBA FAYIZA A K 4 699

769 UG2303920 ADITHYAN P 3 698

770 UG2304191 AKHILA PK 3 698

771 UG2302143 JASMIN P 4 697

772 UG2303287 HIDA FATHIMA E K 4 696

773 UG2302161 SAFNA K C 4 694



774 UG2303488 HASANUL BASARI T P 2 693

775 UG2300871 ALFAS 1 693

776 UG2304493 ANAS P K 3 684

777 UG2303988 JUMANA FIDA 4 682

778 UG2303111 ARDRA ANAND P K 3 681

779 UG2304367 ADHIL IHSAN 3 681

780 UG2303382 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 2 678

781 UG2302571 MOHAMMED ZIYAD 2 678

782 UG2300627 NAJVA C 4 677

783 UG2301258 NEJA FATHIMA A K 2 675

784 UG2303795 ADNAN C 2 673

785 UG2303648 ANUSREE P 4 672

786 UG2303666 ATHUL KRISHNA KM 2 672

787 UG2303681 SAFA K 3 671

788 UG2304349 VISHNU V P 2 671

789 UG2301220 HIMA P 4 669

790 UG2303074 FATHIMA NIFRA K P 5 669

791 UG2302017 MOHAMMED ABDU RAHIMAN 3 668

792 UG2302397 AARABHI M 1 667

793 UG2304518 UMMER 1 666

794 UG2302204 SREEKUTTY V K 1 665

795 UG2302720 MUHAMMED VASIH V P 4 662

796 UG2300134 NIYA C P 3 662

797 UG2303247 ATHINADH N P 3 661

798 UG2303705 DURGADAS P K 1 658

799 UG2303001 ARUN CHANDRAN P 1 657

800 UG2301769 AKHIL K T 4 655

801 UG2302129 BOSETTI.RAMAKRISHNA 2 651

802 UG2302484 RIYAN ROSHAN 1 646

803 UG2302074 SHRIR M M 3 645

804 UG2300968 ARYA AYYAPPAN 2 643

805 UG2303761 ARCHANA C 4 640

806 UG2302212 BAAIS MOHAMMED SAKIR 4 640

807 UG2303776 ABHINANDH. K.S 2 640

808 UG2301894 ARSHA O 4 634

809 UG2301828 ARYAKRISHNA K 3 631

810 UG2303160 SAHAD M K 4 630

811 UG2303892 RIFA T C 5 628

812 UG2303960 MOHAMMED AJLAL 2 626

813 UG2303177 SWAPNA K 3 625

814 UG2304162 SHIYAN K 3 618

815 UG2300937 FATHIMA HANNA E K 4 617

816 UG2303258 NISHAN N 4 616

817 UG2300827 AMAN MUHAMMED P 4 611

818 UG2304399 ADWAITH V SIVADAS 1 602

819 UG2301515 NIRANJAN RAJEEV 4 597

820 UG2303628 SOORYA K P 2 587



821 UG2303105 ARCHANA N 3 573

822 UG2304310 ADITH K 4 513

823 UG2303455 SHAHANSHAD K 3 459

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303574 FADIYA JOUHAR PENAKALATHIL 1 994

2 UG2302055 SALEENA MOL P K 2 993

3 UG2302162 SAFA SULTHANA K A 1 993

4 UG2300936 RANA N 1 993

5 UG2301325 SUMAYYA PARVIN 1 993

6 UG2301581 JEBIN 1 992

7 UG2300173 RISHWA M RASHEED 1 992

8 UG2300611 THENVEERA P 2 992

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301643 RASAL RAHMAN T 1 991

2 UG2300849 SAHLA P K 3 991

3 UG2302747 FAHMIDA A K 1 991

4 UG2301976 T.FATHIMA MINHA 1 989

5 UG2303437 SHIFINA SHIRIN P 1 989

6 UG2303276 ANFIDA 3 989

7 UG2302411 MOHAMMED NIJAD. M 2 988

8 UG2301869 JASNA T. V 4 988

9 UG2300133 ANSHIDA SHIRIN M 1 987

10 UG2302695 SHAHDHA 1 987

11 UG2303971 SAINUL ASHIQU 1 986

12 UG2300692 RIFA P V 1 986

13 UG2301523 ASNA JAHAN P 2 986

14 UG2301645 ANSHIDA HIBA V 2 985

15 UG2301074 FAIHA JAFAR C K 5 985

16 UG2301522 MUHAMMED RAJEEL T 1 985

17 UG2304296 ANSHA T RIYAS 3 984

18 UG2302247 SHIFA A 1 984

19 UG2304695 FATHIMA SHIFA V 2 984

20 UG2300650 FATHIMA SANA P 2 984

21 UG2304153 MUHAMMAD SADIQ K 3 984

22 UG2300367 SHAHANA T 1 983

23 UG2304197 FIDHA K V 1 983

24 UG2304111 HANNA MOL N 2 983

25 UG2300971 ARSHAK K T 2 982

26 UG2301400 FATHIMA NAJA M 1 982

27 UG2302315 AMEEN V V 3 981

28 UG2300110 SHANHA K 3 981

29 UG2301592 JINSHA K 1 980

30 UG2304608 FATHIMA NAHIDHA K 3 980

31 UG2301070 CHINCHU RIFA O 2 980

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



32 UG2303338 AMAL T K 3 980

33 UG2304433 RIZA MINHA 4 980

34 UG2304254 FATHIMATH SHAMILA.A 2 980

35 UG2300095 ANSHIDA P 3 980

36 UG2304199 JINSHA C 2 979

37 UG2302028 DIYA K BASHEER 4 979

38 UG2303984 RUSHBA SHERIN M 3 978

39 UG2301122 SHAKIRA O M 5 978

40 UG2303791 FATHIMA HIBA PARAMBAN 2 978

41 UG2303577 MUHAMMED RISHAD K 2 978

42 UG2303501 HIBA NOUR M 2 978

43 UG2303996 NAJIYA M 1 977

44 UG2303747 AYISHA ODAYAPURATH 1 977

45 UG2304732 NADA FARHA V P 2 977

46 UG2303999 FIDHA FATHIMA C P 2 977

47 UG2300119 IRFANA K K 3 977

48 UG2300522 NIBAL RAHMAN 1 976

49 UG2301099 FATHIMA HASNA M 2 976

50 UG2302657 LANA K 3 976

51 UG2300632 ASNA SHIRIN O P 2 976

52 UG2304614 MUHAMMAD SAMEEH 3 976

53 UG2301531 MUHAMMED RISHAN K 1 976

54 UG2303893 IAJAS IBRAHIM 2 976

55 UG2300776 AHMED SALIH K 2 976

56 UG2302197 NIHALA YASMIN P C 4 976

57 UG2302223 IBNU EF 2 975

58 UG2301174 RANIYA MIRFA T N 2 975

59 UG2303785 SALIHATH NOORA K K 2 975

60 UG2303414 DHIYA V 4 975

61 UG2303506 FATHIMA JUMANA K 3 975

62 UG2300896 DHIYA NASIR 2 975

63 UG2304481 HADI MUHAMMAD 3 975

64 UG2304081 HEZEEM MUHAMMED K 2 975

65 UG2302775 FATHIMA MINSHA P 2 975

66 UG2303825 FATHIMA AFRA K V 2 974

67 UG2302047 SHIFA C 2 974

68 UG2302384 FATHIMA NIDA 2 974

69 UG2302123 HAMDA C K 1 974

70 UG2300370 FATHIMA HAMNA C 4 974

71 UG2304425 RIMA NOURIN P.M 3 974

72 UG2302918 NIMA K 1 974

73 UG2300352 FAIHA NISRIN M 5 974

74 UG2301165 FATHIMA NUSRA K K 5 974

75 UG2304726 RANEEM SHAD.K 2 974

76 UG2302372 FATHIMA SITHARA 5 973

77 UG2300568 HUDAH M T 5 973

78 UG2302037 MUHAMMED SHAHIN K 1 972



79 UG2300656 MOHAMMED AFNAN P K 3 972

80 UG2300135 SIMIYA NANSI 3 972

81 UG2302424 FATHIMA RISHILA N 3 972

82 UG2302371 SHAMNA V K 3 972

83 UG2300856 DIYA NUJOOM PP 3 972

84 UG2304735 MOHAMMAD NIYAS 1 971

85 UG2302064 BISHNA VP 5 971

86 UG2302252 FATHIMA DIYANA H 3 971

87 UG2303420 AMAL O 2 970

88 UG2300221 FATHIMA FAHMI T K 2 970

89 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 1 970

90 UG2301878 RASHA MEHAR 3 970

91 UG2303944 FAZIL MOHAMED PANDAPPILAKKAL 4 970

92 UG2303223 LABEEBA P 2 969

93 UG2303965 RISNA FATHIMA 2 969

94 UG2304579 FATHIMA NIDHA E 3 969

95 UG2303609 HANA.K 2 968

96 UG2300044 HIBA NASRIN K 2 968

97 UG2300361 NATHA MOL C K 3 968

98 UG2304723 RILSHA HALEEMA M F 1 967

99 UG2302912 NASREENA JASMIN 1 967

100 UG2302091 SANHA P P 4 967

101 UG2302102 MAHROOF ALI V P 1 967

102 UG2300362 SANA NASRIN K 5 967

103 UG2301282 NAGEENA P 1 967

104 UG2301908 RISLA 5 967

105 UG2303325 RASHA KOULATH K K 1 967

106 UG2300304 RAHANA M 2 966

107 UG2302986 FIDA SHERIN P 3 965

108 UG2300167 NAUFAL 2 965

109 UG2303438 RIFA NAHRIN A P 5 964

110 UG2304676 FATHIMA RASHA C 3 964

111 UG2303690 FATHIMA HIBA C K 2 964

112 UG2303986 MOHAMMED ASLAH .C 4 964

113 UG2303237 SANA BASHEER PALLIKKATHODIKA 3 964

114 UG2303623 DIYATHAJ K 2 964

115 UG2301255 MUHAMMED MINHAJ T 2 964

116 UG2303943 DINA FATHIMA 1 964

117 UG2303631 SHAMILA SHERIN A 1 964

118 UG2300378 DILSHAN A 2 963

119 UG2303868 FINU SHANIN T 2 963

120 UG2300883 MUZAFFARUL ISLAM 1 963

121 UG2303509 AYISHA RIDHA C 1 962

122 UG2301252 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA T 5 962

123 UG2304100 HIBA SHAJAHAN 2 962

124 UG2300595 MUHAMMED NIHAL P 3 962

125 UG2300142 JINSHA DHINU M 3 962



126 UG2302908 SAJEEHA T 2 961

127 UG2301483 HANEENA K 4 961

128 UG2301814 NAFIYA JABEEN 3 961

129 UG2303809 LIYA SULFI V 4 961

130 UG2303141 BASILA A 2 961

131 UG2301455 RINSHA T P 3 961

132 UG2302734 SHIFNA A M 2 961

133 UG2302419 HAZIM BACKER 2 961

134 UG2304326 HIBA P T 1 960

135 UG2301457 FATHIMA NIDHA K 3 960

136 UG2300668 FATHIMA AMNA P P 2 960

137 UG2304537 MINNA C T 1 960

138 UG2303654 MINHA P N 1 960

139 UG2301478 NISHMA P 3 960

140 UG2302026 SAFDHAR RASHEED. K. C 1 960

141 UG2304389 SHUHAIB P K 2 960

142 UG2304001 AYSHA MANNA EP 2 959

143 UG2303412 NADIYA. A 2 959

144 UG2300612 FIDHA C 2 959

145 UG2304668 NISHAD E K 2 959

146 UG2303752 NYSHANA P T 4 959

147 UG2301636 SEJIL KUNDAMTHODIKA 3 959

148 UG2301763 SHIMANA P P 3 959

149 UG2301363 RIFA SHERIN V 3 959

150 UG2301481 HASHMIYA SHERIN K K 1 958

151 UG2300923 MOHAMMED AFSAL A V 2 958

152 UG2303608 FATHIMA HANIYA K 2 958

153 UG2300680 HAMDOYA M 3 958

154 UG2303586 RASHA JABIN V 3 957

155 UG2300829 FATHIMA SHAFNA K 5 957

156 UG2303781 HIBA NASRIN P 3 956

157 UG2304702 HISANA THASNEEM A S 2 956

158 UG2301707 MOHAMMED SHAMLAL KP 1 955

159 UG2303425 NAJIHA M C 1 955

160 UG2301322 FATHIMA JINSHA E 2 955

161 UG2300513 RASHA K P 4 955

162 UG2300582 SAFA MARIYAM O P 1 954

163 UG2304492 MOHAMMED SWABAH K 3 954

164 UG2304295 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQUE P 3 954

165 UG2303562 MUHAMMED HISHAM 5 954

166 UG2301957 ASHNA KK 2 954

167 UG2300156 SANA K 4 954

168 UG2300585 ANEESA NASRIN T K 3 954

169 UG2303917 MOHAMED NIHAL 2 954

170 UG2302417 NAFIYA FARVEEN K 4 954

171 UG2301203 NIJASKHAN M K 1 953

172 UG2304654 ASNA SARIN P P 4 953



173 UG2300088 FATHIMA RENNA K 3 953

174 UG2304620 AYISHA NAFLA 2 952

175 UG2303813 ANSHIL M 1 952

176 UG2303428 NADEEM NABHAN M P 2 952

177 UG2304436 RADWA T M 1 952

178 UG2301273 AFNA SHERIN MOHAMMED ASHRAF NATTEKKAL3 952

179 UG2304593 MUHAMED JIYAD 2 952

180 UG2303802 FIDHA SHERIN V 2 952

181 UG2300067 AYISHA NUBAILA P 3 951

182 UG2300359 FATHIMA HANNA AK 4 951

183 UG2303596 FATHIMA FARHA KADAVAN 5 951

184 UG2304395 AJZAL. C 1 951

185 UG2303860 SHAHANA C P 5 951

186 UG2300424 ABDUL JISHAD PV 1 951

187 UG2300753 SHANA NASRIN T 5 950

188 UG2301130 SHAMLA P 4 950

189 UG2301091 SHAHALA M 3 950

190 UG2304178 FATHIMA SANA P 2 950

191 UG2304444 MURSHIDA NASRIN.A.P 3 949

192 UG2304701 ASNA M 2 949

193 UG2302648 JINANA. V. P 2 949

194 UG2303881 MUHAMMED SAFVAN M 1 949

195 UG2302591 AHAMMED SHAREEF V 1 948

196 UG2301111 HIBAH K 4 948

197 UG2304149 MURSHIDA M 2 948

198 UG2301641 REJA BAHEEJ B 2 948

199 UG2303561 MOHAMMAD SANIN P 2 948

200 UG2303122 RASEEJA FATHIMA 3 947

201 UG2304388 HIBA SWALAH T K 1 947

202 UG2303304 RASIN MUHAMMED P R 1 947

203 UG2303176 ANAR .P A 2 947

204 UG2303857 HANAN SHAHSAD P K 5 946

205 UG2304220 LANIYA 4 946

206 UG2304624 SHYMA JAHAN K 1 946

207 UG2303447 FATHIMA NOURINE P 3 945

208 UG2303680 NASAL 4 945

209 UG2303443 NAVAF TK 2 945

210 UG2300990 RINSHA E K 5 945

211 UG2303294 SHAHIMA INNU KP 2 944

212 UG2303075 THASLIMA MUHMINATH 1 944

213 UG2304469 SHASNA SHERINE P 5 944

214 UG2301676 FAHMITHA M 4 944

215 UG2301662 MINHA NAZER P K 2 944

216 UG2301353 SAHEEDA FATHIMA KOTTAYIL 4 943

217 UG2304021 ANSHIFA 5 942

218 UG2302092 JAWAD SHAREEF K 2 942

219 UG2300203 RIYA FATHIMA 4 942



220 UG2300589 ASWATHI P 3 942

221 UG2300655 RIDHA FATHIMA 5 942

222 UG2300287 AKHILA 3 942

223 UG2303005 NASHA FATHIMA K P 3 941

224 UG2302304 SHIBINA K H 4 941

225 UG2303255 HARSHA K 3 941

226 UG2301521 MUHAMMAD SINAL 2 941

227 UG2302917 LIYASHAN K 1 940

228 UG2301014 SUHAN O K 3 940

229 UG2303972 JINSHA. O.K 3 940

230 UG2301135 RAHFA M T 2 940

231 UG2301075 RISHFA M 4 940

232 UG2300237 BASMA C K 1 939

233 UG2303460 MUHSIN KP 1 939

234 UG2301580 FAHAD USMAN E K 2 939

235 UG2303953 FIDA FASLI KP 3 939

236 UG2300447 FIDA FAISAL K 1 938

237 UG2302905 NAJFA RAZACK 4 938

238 UG2304646 RUSSEL AHAMED C K 1 938

239 UG2300761 NIYA SHIHABUDHEEN K T 2 937

240 UG2303162 IHJAS AHAMMED. P.M 4 937

241 UG2301552 MUHAMMED RIDHIN K 2 937

242 UG2301851 FATHIMA NASNA V T. 5 937

243 UG2302144 NASEEBA K 2 937

244 UG2300189 RASA KURIKKAL M K 2 937

245 UG2302121 SHAFNA FATHIMA 5 937

246 UG2303032 FAMITHA P 4 937

247 UG2302920 SIDHA RUZIN 3 937

248 UG2304219 MOHAMMED NAJIH V T 3 936

249 UG2303139 FIDHA NOORA K K 5 936

250 UG2304282 MINHAJ K 2 936

251 UG2302730 SIDHA T 4 936

252 UG2301986 RINSHA C K 2 936

253 UG2300821 NAZNEEN ASLAM 5 935

254 UG2300963 SHADIYA K P 5 935

255 UG2303041 SHEDA HAKEEM K 5 935

256 UG2300622 BASMAH PARUTHIKUNNAN 1 934

257 UG2302743 JAHANA SHERIN V 5 934

258 UG2303436 NIDA T 3 933

259 UG2303424 SHIRAZ A K 3 933

260 UG2304342 SHANHA T 5 932

261 UG2304633 FATHIMA LINSHA C 2 932

262 UG2304538 AHSANA A K 1 932

263 UG2303090 MOHAMMED NASIH P 2 932

264 UG2300726 MIHNA E K 4 931

265 UG2301742 FARSANA K 2 930

266 UG2302158 AMNA SHERIN P 5 930



267 UG2301272 RANIYA T K 2 930

268 UG2300181 FARAZ A 2 930

269 UG2300498 AFIZ ABDUL MAJEED KARAKKADAN 3 930

270 UG2303605 SINAN MOHAMMED P P 2 930

271 UG2300858 SHAHANA SHERI K 5 929

272 UG2304390 JUNAIH CM 4 929

273 UG2302350 FARHAN.M 2 928

274 UG2300804 MUHAMMAD SHADHIN T P 4 928

275 UG2302207 ANSILA K T 2 928

276 UG2303717 NASHWA P 3 928

277 UG2304266 LULU U 3 928

278 UG2301540 MARWA.P H 2 928

279 UG2303047 MUHAMMED SINAN T 2 928

280 UG2303204 MOHAMMAD ANSHID . M 1 927

281 UG2304590 SHAHANA KT 5 927

282 UG2301201 MUHAMMED FARIS K 2 927

283 UG2302378 MAISHAN MOHAMMED HANEEFA 3 927

284 UG2300128 HANEEN RAHIM 4 927

285 UG2304241 FEBA FARHEEN P 4 927

286 UG2300078 FATHIMA V P 2 927

287 UG2303347 FIDHA P 5 927

288 UG2302192 RAMEESHA FARVI A T 2 926

289 UG2300495 NEDHA AZEEZ K 5 926

290 UG2300514 SHAHNA SHERI K 2 926

291 UG2301275 SAFIDA KC 4 926

292 UG2303084 AMNA K C 3 926

293 UG2300578 AYISHA JUMANA MC 3 926

294 UG2301687 HISHA NIHALA A P 3 925

295 UG2304139 SHABANA JASMIN 4 925

296 UG2302748 FATHIMA SHANA TC 4 925

297 UG2300966 JISNA M 3 923

298 UG2304621 NIYA E 5 923

299 UG2304656 NABAH P A 1 922

300 UG2303175 FIDHA.P.K 4 922

301 UG2300604 HAMID BASHEER C K 1 921

302 UG2303749 AYISHA THAMANNA 2 920

303 UG2300689 RENA FATHIMA V K 5 920

304 UG2302370 FATHIMA RINSHA N T 1 920

305 UG2301382 AHMED NEJAD PEEDIKAPPARAMBAN 2 920

306 UG2302134 NAFLA K 3 919

307 UG2304218 ANSHID KK 3 919

308 UG2300332 JINSHA K 4 919

309 UG2300733 JASNA K 2 919

310 UG2302479 FAHMA ASHRAF K 5 919

311 UG2300959 FATHIMA LIYA P C 5 918

312 UG2304298 NIHAL AHMED K P 2 918

313 UG2301006 RINSHIDHA C P 1 917



314 UG2303413 ASNA SHABAN. K 3 917

315 UG2304681 NIDHA FATHIMA E K 2 916

316 UG2304045 IZA MARTHABA N 2 916

317 UG2302504 JENNA SHERIN K P 2 916

318 UG2301760 FATHIMA MANHA P 3 916

319 UG2304463 MUHAMMED SHAHIL KV 2 916

320 UG2301527 JUSNA N V 2 916

321 UG2302268 NUJUVA V P 4 916

322 UG2302828 ZIYA SHERIN T C 2 915

323 UG2301717 SHANA NASRIEN TP 1 915

324 UG2300340 NASHA ALKAYA N 4 915

325 UG2304125 REEM MARIYAM V 5 915

326 UG2301753 MEHANA P 4 915

327 UG2302389 FATHIMA SANA M 4 914

328 UG2301171 HAIFA C 3 914

329 UG2303003 HANNA PP 5 914

330 UG2302157 NAJIYA SHIBILA A K 3 914

331 UG2300379 MUHAMMED JAZIL K 2 913

332 UG2302449 SALWA M P 4 913

333 UG2300698 BAHJA NOURIN N M 4 913

334 UG2301300 HINA FATHIMA 2 913

335 UG2304340 HIBA FATHIMA T 3 913

336 UG2300746 RUSHDA P 4 913

337 UG2301880 FATHIMA LENA P 1 912

338 UG2301398 MUHAMMED RAMZAN 2 912

339 UG2300807 JASRA K 5 912

340 UG2303357 FATHIMA SHERIN. P. V. 4 912

341 UG2301176 FATHIMA SAFA M 2 912

342 UG2302354 LUHA LENA M K 4 911

343 UG2302066 KHADEEJATHUL DILNA C K 3 911

344 UG2303100 RIFA FATHIMA V 2 911

345 UG2300417 HIBA 2 911

346 UG2301926 MAHEELA SHERIN P 5 911

347 UG2300521 NINSHIDA SHERIN 4 910

348 UG2302308 SHAHANA SHIRIN K 3 910

349 UG2300593 HIBA SHERIN N 3 910

350 UG2300231 HANIYA FATHIMA T P 2 909

351 UG2301463 MUHAMMED SHADHIL 3 908

352 UG2301729 AFLA.M 1 908

353 UG2304237 SAFIYA NOORA 3 908

354 UG2303684 HAZIM KARAT 2 908

355 UG2303486 RISHA K 3 907

356 UG2303619 FATHIMA HANNA P 2 906

357 UG2303651 FATHIMA RINSHA T 1 906

358 UG2301143 SHAHANA SHERIN A 3 906

359 UG2304176 NUZLA C 4 906

360 UG2303477 ISHA T 4 905



361 UG2302428 ADIL ABBAS 5 905

362 UG2300916 BASILA M 4 904

363 UG2300724 FAHIDHA IBRAHIM T 3 904

364 UG2301357 MUHAMMED SHADIN T K 3 904

365 UG2301438 HARSHA K 3 903

366 UG2302118 MUHAMMED LABEEB 5 902

367 UG2301772 SANA P 2 902

368 UG2304486 FATHIMA SHERIN KURIKKAL M.P. 1 902

369 UG2301434 RAHILA RAIYAN M 2 902

370 UG2304607 NIHLA A 1 901

371 UG2303559 AMJADA SHERIN AP 2 901

372 UG2300868 AMEENUL NIHAL SADHIQUE 3 901

373 UG2304334 FATHIMA JASRI P 3 901

374 UG2302726 FATHIMA HANNA M 2 901

375 UG2302405 SANA BACKER PA 2 901

376 UG2302761 JAHANA SHERIN M 3 900

377 UG2300506 MUHAMMED FASIH T M 5 900

378 UG2300036 SAMJID P 2 899

379 UG2301877 FEMINA P 1 899

380 UG2304456 MUHAMMED MISH AL.P 2 899

381 UG2301852 SHAHLA T 2 899

382 UG2300895 SHAJEENA K V 5 899

383 UG2302725 MUHAMMED ANSHIF T 1 898

384 UG2300264 HENA NISVA E 4 898

385 UG2301573 AMINA NADA T 3 896

386 UG2302670 NAJLA T 2 895

387 UG2303621 MUHAMMED RIZAN K M 2 894

388 UG2303650 VAJID ALI T 3 894

389 UG2301752 SHAHFA K 4 893

390 UG2301561 SANA K P 3 893

391 UG2304177 ALEENA HIBA 1 892

392 UG2304053 FATHIMAH DHIYANA K 4 892

393 UG2301648 FATHIMA SAFNA C 4 892

394 UG2304018 FIDHA M 5 891

395 UG2303318 ALFIDHA MEHAR P 4 891

396 UG2302611 HENNA SHIRIN 4 891

397 UG2300184 FARISA RAHMA K 1 890

398 UG2303610 SHIFA SHERIN. P. K 3 890

399 UG2301541 FADIYA K 4 890

400 UG2302044 ANEELA T 4 889

401 UG2301677 MUHAMMED SHABEEB KV 2 887

402 UG2301391 FATHIMA JANNA P P 3 887

403 UG2300270 ARCHANA T 4 887

404 UG2301296 SHAHANA THASNIM P 2 887

405 UG2300211 ADHILA P 2 886

406 UG2303853 MUHAMMED SHEZIN K P 1 886

407 UG2300357 FATHIMA RANA A 2 886



408 UG2302613 SHAJA JASMINE K 1 885

409 UG2303963 FATHIMA RINSHA .C . P 4 885

410 UG2301324 MUHAMMED SALIH 2 885

411 UG2300902 RANA NAHLA V 4 884

412 UG2303694 RINSHA THASLIN P T 3 884

413 UG2301971 AMANA FATHIMA 4 883

414 UG2303826 JAISHA MUHAMMED P 4 882

415 UG2303070 JAMEELA SHIRIN K M 4 882

416 UG2300455 HANAN FATHIMA K 3 882

417 UG2303484 MOHAMMED AJMAL M P 3 881

418 UG2303991 MOHAMMED ASLAM O T 1 881

419 UG2304061 SANA JAS K 5 881

420 UG2300741 MUHAMMED SHAHID V 2 881

421 UG2303181 MIRSHA P K 2 880

422 UG2300920 RUVAIDHATHUL MISRIYA 3 880

423 UG2303546 HAFA SHAMEEL 4 880

424 UG2301725 RAHEEFA C 5 879

425 UG2302807 NESMIN C P 5 878

426 UG2304680 FIDA MEHABIN V 4 878

427 UG2302554 ALFA FATHIMA M 3 877

428 UG2303367 SHAHAANA M 4 876

429 UG2301646 FATHIMA JASHIYA 2 875

430 UG2300723 FIDHA MEHRIN O 2 875

431 UG2303885 MUHAMMED JASIM 2 875

432 UG2300395 FATHIMA THAMJEEDA 2 874

433 UG2302409 NAJIYA NASRIN 4 874

434 UG2304455 SHAHID MON 4 874

435 UG2301011 AMNA SHERIN B 2 873

436 UG2304240 RISNI MARIYAM 2 872

437 UG2303468 SHANAMOL M P 5 871

438 UG2304350 FATHIMA NIHA T 1 871

439 UG2304152 MUHAMMED ASHIK K K 3 871

440 UG2302020 FATHIMA RENNA P 1 870

441 UG2301504 FATHIMA FIDHA EP 5 870

442 UG2302472 RUBA KP 2 869

443 UG2303974 HUDA ABDUL AZEES 1 869

444 UG2304361 FATHIMA RINSHA CK 3 868

445 UG2303457 MUHAMMED NIYAS CM 2 868

446 UG2300019 RISHLA C T 4 867

447 UG2301550 SAFA AYISHA UP 4 867

448 UG2300955 FATHIMA NIHA A T 1 867

449 UG2300261 AYISHA HANNA C K 2 866

450 UG2303520 MUHAMMED FAZIL. P 2 866

451 UG2302491 LIJINA JASMIN K 2 864

452 UG2302377 FATHIMA LUBABA T M 2 864

453 UG2302374 MISHAL T 3 864

454 UG2300433 MUHAMMED ADIL CK 3 864



455 UG2304432 ARSHAQ O 5 863

456 UG2304660 THANVEER C 2 863

457 UG2303872 RENA FATHIMA N 3 862

458 UG2301723 RIFA SHERIN 5 861

459 UG2304497 NIHALA PP 3 861

460 UG2302035 MOHAMMED ASMIL KINATTINGAL 3 861

461 UG2303417 FIDHA FARHAN K 2 860

462 UG2303713 FARSANA FEBIN E 2 860

463 UG2304095 MUHAMMAD SINAN M P 4 859

464 UG2300802 NIDA SHINSI AP 4 858

465 UG2303500 FAIHA I 3 857

466 UG2301208 HIBA K S 5 857

467 UG2301744 MUHAMMED VASEEM V P 4 857

468 UG2304573 SHAHLA BANU P 1 857

469 UG2303166 ADHIL YASEEN K A 4 856

470 UG2303553 MOHAMMED FAHEEM P 2 856

471 UG2302170 FARHANA THASNEEM A K 5 856

472 UG2300269 SANA M 1 855

473 UG2300819 NAJA FATHIMA T P 5 855

474 UG2303780 NIDHA KHADEEJA A M 3 854

475 UG2302763 NIDA MARIYAM N K 4 853

476 UG2300701 ANFAS AHAMED B 1 853

477 UG2304346 AFZAL TN 2 853

478 UG2301277 RAHLA RIZANA M 4 852

479 UG2302388 SAYEDATH AYISHA MADEEHA K K 3 852

480 UG2301340 SHEMILY JAS 5 851

481 UG2303498 REHAMDIL RAHMAN P K 3 851

482 UG2300878 BASIM NIHAL CP 4 851

483 UG2300545 ALISHAN C K 2 850

484 UG2300419 MUHANNAD MOHAMMED ALI 2 849

485 UG2300844 AMJADA YASMEEN U K 5 849

486 UG2302650 MUHAMMED SHAMIL T P 2 849

487 UG2302097 AMAL SHAN P 2 849

488 UG2303731 RABEEBA KP 4 849

489 UG2302633 FATHIMA JINSHA K C 2 846

490 UG2303251 FATHIMA MINHA P 4 846

491 UG2303106 FATHIMA NAJA EP 5 844

492 UG2302509 HIBA SHERIN K P 3 844

493 UG2301436 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K 1 843

494 UG2302339 THANVEER MOHAMMED P K 2 843

495 UG2301543 FATHIMA HUDA 2 843

496 UG2304211 AMEENA HENNA M 2 842

497 UG2303151 SHAHMA O P 4 841

498 UG2300666 RINSHA P K 2 841

499 UG2301410 MAHA FATHIMA E K 5 841

500 UG2300705 RIBINSHA FEBI K 4 840

501 UG2301299 FARHANA M 2 837



502 UG2300663 ANSHIDA JIBIN M 1 836

503 UG2300842 AFAF SAIFUDHEEN 1 836

504 UG2304546 HENNA SHERIN K P 2 833

505 UG2301118 AFEIFA PARVIN K 5 833

506 UG2302369 SANA C T 5 833

507 UG2300691 DINA ASHRAF A P 3 830

508 UG2301217 FATHIMA MAHROOFA P 4 830

509 UG2304305 DAVOOD BIN SHAREEF T M 4 830

510 UG2300502 MUHAZIR IBRAHIM 2 830

511 UG2301583 HIMA SWALIH K 1 829

512 UG2304233 BUSTHANA SHEREEN 2 829

513 UG2302674 JASEEL P 2 828

514 UG2303503 SHANA C 4 828

515 UG2302254 MOHAMMED YASEEN C K 1 827

516 UG2300218 MOHAMMED AMALSHAN T 2 827

517 UG2302619 NUBLA SHANA P 2 826

518 UG2303620 DILSHAD MUHAMMED.P 4 826

519 UG2301866 MUHAMMED SAFWAN A K 1 826

520 UG2303487 JASMIN K K 3 824

521 UG2304527 MUHAMMED FAYIZ . V 5 822

522 UG2304715 MUHAMMED JIYAD K V 2 822

523 UG2302390 MUHAMMED. CS 1 820

524 UG2303205 AYSHA NAJA P 2 819

525 UG2302185 FATHIMA RIDHA E 3 819

526 UG2302283 SAFNA SHERIN VC 2 818

527 UG2303942 FATHIMA RIZA NV 4 818

528 UG2302822 NIHALA 4 817

529 UG2304408 ZUBAIDA RIDA CHATHOLI 4 817

530 UG2303228 ABDUL BAYIS PK 4 816

531 UG2304318 LIYANA. K 3 815

532 UG2300474 MUHAMMED RAZAL KALLAI 2 814

533 UG2301792 FATHIMA NAJIDA T 3 814

534 UG2303901 AMAL M 1 814

535 UG2300005 SAWEN SIDHEEK K 2 814

536 UG2304543 FATHIMA SHIFA P N 4 814

537 UG2301941 MUHAMMED JASIM U K 2 813

538 UG2303189 ISHAQUE N 1 812

539 UG2304603 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA M 2 812

540 UG2301475 FATHIMA FIDA K 2 811

541 UG2302871 FEBIN 1 811

542 UG2301162 FIDHA HANANA C H 1 811

543 UG2301560 THWALIHA NASRIN.T 3 810

544 UG2302474 SADHIYA V 1 810

545 UG2302656 SAFA P P 2 810

546 UG2303431 ARZOO MARIYAM 4 810

547 UG2300345 MUHAMMED SHAHEEMSHAD O 4 805

548 UG2303637 MOHAMMED ADIL K. K 4 804



549 UG2301148 MUHAMMED MUJTHABA C K 1 803

550 UG2302275 SAIFUDHIHAN K 1 803

551 UG2302872 MUHAMMED ANFID 2 802

552 UG2304416 KOOTHRADEN MUHAMMED SAHEER 4 802

553 UG2303208 LIYA THESNEEM K K 2 801

554 UG2301916 MURSHID SWALIH P. 4 798

555 UG2301352 MOHAMMED FAEEZ 4 797

556 UG2304058 FATHIMA NASLI THARAMANNIL 1 797

557 UG2304202 MUHAMMED RAHEEM 1 797

558 UG2304597 KHISMA.P 3 797

559 UG2303882 FIDA PK 5 796

560 UG2303922 MOHAMMED SHABAN A M 4 796

561 UG2304082 MINA P T 2 796

562 UG2302948 MUHAMMED SABIK 1 795

563 UG2301988 MUHAMMED ANSIL T P 4 794

564 UG2301867 NITHA K T 3 793

565 UG2303240 MUHAMMED MIHRAS 5 792

566 UG2302068 SHIFA 4 792

567 UG2301422 MUHAMMED ARFAKH V P 2 792

568 UG2303209 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL T K 5 791

569 UG2302797 RISHIN SHAN K. P 4 791

570 UG2302951 BISHIRIN MOHAMMED CK 3 790

571 UG2300850 AYSHA ZUHA C K 5 790

572 UG2304642 AMJID P 1 788

573 UG2301557 KASHIF MINHAJ P K 5 787

574 UG2301815 JASIL K JAMAL 4 783

575 UG2302680 SHIFNA M 5 781

576 UG2300670 JUVAIRIYA K 2 780

577 UG2304381 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 4 779

578 UG2304500 SHAHIN A 5 775

579 UG2303890 SULFINA M A 4 775

580 UG2303897 MUHAMMED DILSHAD K 2 774

581 UG2302433 FATHIMA SHIFNA M K 4 773

582 UG2304086 SANHA T K 4 772

583 UG2302190 AFNA P K 2 770

584 UG2302555 ABEERA C 3 769

585 UG2301330 HIBA SHERIN V M 3 768

586 UG2304008 DELISHA P K 4 765

587 UG2303397 RISWANA R I 5 765

588 UG2301484 AMEENUSSAMAN K M 2 763

589 UG2302202 RIFA ASHARAF 4 763

590 UG2300364 MUHAMMED RILUWAN C 2 761

591 UG2301387 AMEER T 3 761

592 UG2301354 HAFSA K 5 761

593 UG2303714 MUHAMMED SINAN M 3 761

594 UG2300834 MUHAMMED BASSAM K K 5 760

595 UG2302362 SWANIF SALIM 3 758



596 UG2304227 RINEESHA DILFA.K 5 758

597 UG2302292 JISHMA JASMIN 2 757

598 UG2300469 AMIKHA SAMEER 2 754

599 UG2302513 SHIFA MOL P 1 746

600 UG2303975 FIDHA ABDUL JALEEL 2 746

601 UG2303936 MUHAMMED RISVAN K 3 742

602 UG2304491 SAHLAH HUSSAIN 2 740

603 UG2300012 RIYA P 4 739

604 UG2302668 SEFI M 4 737

605 UG2300294 ALFIDA P 2 735

606 UG2304154 MUHAMMED FAYAS P 1 734

607 UG2301001 BASIM P T 4 732

608 UG2300814 SHAHIM EDATHIL 5 731

609 UG2300486 FATHIMATH SAFA BEEVI 3 731

610 UG2304039 MUHAMMAD RISHWAN K 2 727

611 UG2303253 MASROOR 2 726

612 UG2300673 FATHIMA RINSHA O 1 718

613 UG2304595 ADNAN K 4 718

614 UG2304636 MUHAMMED ASHIK C K 1 717

615 UG2304567 MUHEMMAD RAFEED K 2 716

616 UG2303459 NIFLA FATHIMA M 3 714

617 UG2304627 JASIM SADATH P T 2 714

618 UG2303699 RINSHA K P 4 711

619 UG2302520 AYISHA BIN MOHAMMED 3 708

620 UG2302542 FAHMITHA FARHATH 4 700

621 UG2303756 HIBA K V 4 700

622 UG2302824 HIBA FAYIZA A K 4 699

623 UG2302143 JASMIN P 4 697

624 UG2303287 HIDA FATHIMA E K 4 696

625 UG2302161 SAFNA K C 4 694

626 UG2303488 HASANUL BASARI T P 2 693

627 UG2300871 ALFAS 1 693

628 UG2304493 ANAS P K 3 684

629 UG2303988 JUMANA FIDA 4 682

630 UG2304367 ADHIL IHSAN 3 681

631 UG2302571 MOHAMMED ZIYAD 2 678

632 UG2300627 NAJVA C 4 677

633 UG2301258 NEJA FATHIMA A K 2 675

634 UG2303795 ADNAN C 2 673

635 UG2303666 ATHUL KRISHNA KM 2 672

636 UG2303681 SAFA K 3 671

637 UG2303074 FATHIMA NIFRA K P 5 669

638 UG2302017 MOHAMMED ABDU RAHIMAN 3 668

639 UG2304518 UMMER 1 666

640 UG2302720 MUHAMMED VASIH V P 4 662

641 UG2300134 NIYA C P 3 662

642 UG2302484 RIYAN ROSHAN 1 646



643 UG2302212 BAAIS MOHAMMED SAKIR 4 640

644 UG2303160 SAHAD M K 4 630

645 UG2303892 RIFA T C 5 628

646 UG2303960 MOHAMMED AJLAL 2 626

647 UG2304162 SHIYAN K 3 618

648 UG2300937 FATHIMA HANNA E K 4 617

649 UG2303258 NISHAN N 4 616

650 UG2300827 AMAN MUHAMMED P 4 611

651 UG2303455 SHAHANSHAD K 3 459

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301044 NITHIN RAJ O 1 971

2 UG2303921 ABHISHEK KRISHNA P S 1 893

3 UG2302125 SANDRA K P 1 876

4 UG2300185 V G ACHAL RAM 1 831

5 UG2303601 ARUNIMA P 3 808

6 UG2304257 ANAGHA A 2 797

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300979 RIDHULA M 2 793

2 UG2304302 ABHISHEK C K 1 790

3 UG2302784 DHIYA P 2 730

4 UG2301985 SREYAS A P 4 713

5 UG2302641 ATHULYA CHANDRAN 5 711

6 UG2304191 AKHILA PK 3 698

7 UG2304349 VISHNU V P 2 671

8 UG2301220 HIMA P 4 669

9 UG2302397 AARABHI M 1 667

10 UG2302204 SREEKUTTY V K 1 665

11 UG2303247 ATHINADH N P 3 661

12 UG2303001 ARUN CHANDRAN P 1 657

13 UG2301769 AKHIL K T 4 655

14 UG2300968 ARYA AYYAPPAN 2 643

15 UG2303761 ARCHANA C 4 640

16 UG2303177 SWAPNA K 3 625

17 UG2304399 ADWAITH V SIVADAS 1 602

18 UG2303628 SOORYA K P 2 587

Scheduled Tribe - (Confirmed List) 

No Students Present in Confirmed List

Scheduled Tribe - (Waiting List) 

No Students Present in Waiting List

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 




